NCNCA

Balance Sheet
As of November 30, 2014

ASSETS
Current Assets
Bank Accounts
Wells Fargo Advantage Bus. Chk
Wells Fargo Checking
Wells Fargo Savings
Total Bank Accounts
Other current assets
Undeposited Funds
Total Other current assets
Total Current Assets
Fixed Assets
Accumulated Depreciation
Race Equipment
Total Fixed Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES AND EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
Accounts Payable
Total Accounts Payable
Other Current Liabilities
Deferred Revenue-Member Fees
Total Other Current Liabilities
Total Current Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Equity
Opening Balance Equity {3}
Retained Earnings
Net Income
Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY
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TOTAL
0.00
18,053.34
65,230.97
$ 83,284.31
0.00
$ 0.00
$ 83,284.31
-70,809.52
72,483.92
$ 1,674.40
$ 84,958.71
0.00
$ 0.00
0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
103,429.10
-25,014.00
6,543.61
$ 84,958.71
$ 84,958.71



