NCNCA

Balance Sheet

As of November 30, 2014

	TOTAL	
ASSETS		
Current Assets		
Bank Accounts		
Wells Fargo Advantage Bus. Chk		0.00
Wells Fargo Checking		18,053.34
Wells Fargo Savings		65,230.97
Total Bank Accounts	\$	83,284.31
Other current assets		
Undeposited Funds		0.00
Total Other current assets	\$	0.00
Total Current Assets	\$	83,284.31
Fixed Assets		
Accumulated Depreciation		-70,809.52
Race Equipment		72,483.92
Total Fixed Assets	\$	1,674.40
TOTAL ASSETS	\$	84,958.71
LIABILITIES AND EQUITY		
Liabilities		
Current Liabilities		
Accounts Payable		
Accounts Payable		0.00
Total Accounts Payable	\$	0.00
Other Current Liabilities		
Deferred Revenue-Member Fees		0.00
Total Other Current Liabilities	\$	0.00
Total Current Liabilities	\$ \$ \$	0.00
Total Liabilities	\$	0.00
Equity		
Opening Balance Equity {3}		103,429.10
Retained Earnings		-25,014.00
Net Income		6,543.61
Total Equity	\$	84,958.71
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY	\$	84,958.71

Tuesday, Dec 16, 2014 04:33:59 PM PST GMT-8 - Accrual Basis